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S:t Erikscupen deltävling 1 2021 2022 Värja Damer U15

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 LIPPERT Neolie SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 KÄNNGÅRD Clara SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

3 AGLANDER Noelle SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

5 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

6 THUNBERG KALISZEWSKA Sonja SWE GOFK VISBY

7 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

9 SÖDERHOLM Jenny SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

10 HALLBERG Chloe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 BÄCKRUD Naomi SWE WFF ÖREBRO

13 BERGENHEIM Smilla SWE UF UPPSALA

14 OZANOVA Filipa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 MALMBORG Signe SWE EFK ESKILSTUNA
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S:t Erikscupen deltävling 1 2021 2022 Värja Damer U15

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 LIPPERT Neolie SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 KÄNNGÅRD Clara SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 AGLANDER Noelle SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 SWENNING Embla SWE UF UPPSALA

1 THUNBERG KALISZEWSKA Sonja SWE GOFK VISBY

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 ÖFORS Tyra SWE GOFK VISBY

1 SÖDERHOLM Jenny SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 HALLBERG Chloe SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 BÄCKRUD Naomi SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 BERGENHEIM Smilla SWE UF UPPSALA

1 OZANOVA Filipa SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 MALMBORG Signe SWE EFK ESKILSTUNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09.10.2021  Piste number 1

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 5

ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.250 -3 14 4

SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.750 9 17 2

HALLBERG Chloe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 15 3

LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 10 20 1
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Poule number 2  09.10.2021  Piste number 6

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -5 10 3

KÄNNGÅRD Clara LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 9 20 1

BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPPSALA 0.250 -7 11 5

THUNBERG KALISZEWSKA Sonja GOFK VISBY 0.500 4 18 2

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 16 4
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Poule number 3  09.10.2021  Piste number 7

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SÖDERHOLM Jenny LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 5 17 3

AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.750 6 19 2

MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.000 -17 3 5

ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 20 1

BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -5 12 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 20 qualified

2 LIPPERT Neolie LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 10 20 qualified

3 KÄNNGÅRD Clara LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 9 20 qualified

4 SWENNING Embla UF UPPSALA 0.750 9 17 qualified

5 AGLANDER Noelle LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.750 6 19 qualified

6 SÖDERHOLM Jenny LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 5 17 qualified

7 THUNBERG KALISZEWSKA Sonja GOFK VISBY 0.500 4 18 qualified

8 HALLBERG Chloe FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 15 qualified

9 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -5 10 qualified

10 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -1 16 qualified

11 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VISBY 0.250 -3 14 qualified

12 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -5 12 qualified

13 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPPSALA 0.250 -7 11 qualified

14 OZANOVA Filipa DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 6 qualified

15 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKILSTUNA 0.000 -17 3 qualified
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Table of 16

1 ERIKSSON Linnea
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ----------

ERIKSSON Linnea

9 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Elsa
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 HALLBERG Chloe
FFF STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
15/11

5 AGLANDER Noelle
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

12 BÄCKRUD Naomi
WFF ÖREBRO

AGLANDER Noelle
15/11

13 BERGENHEIM Smilla
UF UPPSALA

4 SWENNING Embla
UF UPPSALA

SWENNING Embla
15/6

3 KÄNNGÅRD Clara
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

14 OZANOVA Filipa
DIF STOCKHOLM

KÄNNGÅRD Clara
15/9

11 ÖFORS Tyra
GOFK VISBY

6 SÖDERHOLM Jenny
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

ÖFORS Tyra
15/14

7 THUNBERG KALISZEWSKA S
GOFK VISBY

10 ERIKSSON Hilma
FFF STOCKHOLM

THUNBERG KALISZEWS
15/14

15 MALMBORG Signe
EFK ESKILSTUNA

2 LIPPERT Neolie
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

LIPPERT Neolie
15/1

Table of 8

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/10

AGLANDER Noelle
15/9

KÄNNGÅRD Clara
15/14

LIPPERT Neolie
15/11

Semi-finals

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/6

LIPPERT Neolie
15/9

Final

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/5
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


